Catalog # Prepared by LiteHarbor
Project Date
Notes
Order Matrix
A B C
Features
The appearance of simple, comfortable, unique style, A  Series
simple yet atmosphere. DG5003 Wall Wash Light

Glass
Installation diagram
Ordering Guide
 Model Input Voltage Single Power LED QTY Power Colour Optional light     Control Mode
DG5003     DC24V 1W   36 pcs 36W   Monochrome     30/45/60 Centralized Control
DG5003A     DC24V       1.5W   36 pcs 54W   Monochrome     30/45/60 Centralized Control
DG5003B     DC24V 1W   27 pcs 27W   Monochrome     30/45/60 Centralized Control
DG5003C     DC24V       1.5W   27 pcs 40W   Monochrome     30/45/60 Centralized Control
DG5003D     DC24V 1W   36 pcs 36W RGB     30/45/60 DMX512
DG5003E     DC24V       1.5W   36 pcs 54W RGB     30/45/60 DMX512
DG5003F     DC24V 1W   27 pcs 27W RGB     30/45/60 DMX512
DG5003G     DC24V       1.5W   27 pcs 40W RGB     30/45/60 DMX512
DG5003H     DC24V 1W   36 pcs 36W RGBW     30/45/60 DMX512
DG5003I     DC24V       1.5W   36 pcs 54W RGBW     30/45/60 DMX512
DG5003J     DC24V 1W   27 pcs 27W       RGBW     30/45/60 DMX512
DG5003K     DC24V       1.5W   27 pcs 40W       RGBW     30/45/60 DMX512
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision:May. 2017
W